<
o2
%

An all-rounder for a new era

AIMEXR

H Specifications

vi-li«SN

innovative spirit

FUJI EUROPE CORPORATION GMBH

Robot quantity

2R (Twin robot)

Feeder slot quantity

130

Panel size (Lxw) Single conveyor

48 x 48 mm to 1,068 x 610 mm

Placing accuracy ™'

+0.025 mm Cpk = 1.00

Weight
Power source
Air

Air consumption

Heads

Normal mode

Throughput ™

Productivity priority mode

RH20
41,000 cph
44,500 cph

1,800 kg
3-phase AC200 to 230 V +10 V (50/60 Hz)
0.4 MPa
250 L/min (ANR)

RHO8
22,000 cph

RHO1
5,200 cph

*1 Under optimum Fuji conditions.

The content is subject to change without notice due to constant product development.
The information is current as of December 2023.
©2023 FUJI CORPORATION. All Rights Reserved.

FUJI EUROPE CORPORATION GmbH
Fujiallee 4

D-65451 Kelsterbach

Phone: +49 (0)6107 / 6842 - 0

Email: fec_info@fuji-euro.de

Authorised representatives:
Tetsuya Asaoka, Stefan Janssen
Commercial register Darmstadt
HRB 97689

VAT-ID: DE 111 630 950

Tax No: 72 330 7853

Bank details:

MUFG Bank (EUROPE) N.V.

Branch Disseldorf

BIC: BOTKDEDXXXX

IBAN: DE94 3001 0700 0000 1000 95



