

FUJI EUROPE CORPORATION GMBH

An all-rounder for a new era AIMEXR

■ Specifications

Robot quantity		2R (Twin robot)			
Feeder slot quantity		130			
Panel size (L×W)	Single conveyor	48 x 48 mm to 1,068 x 610 mm			
Placing accuracy*1		±0.025 mm Cpk ≥ 1.00			
Weight		1,800 kg			
Power source		3-phase AC200 to 230 V ±10 V (50/60 Hz)			
Air		0.4 MPa			
Air consumption		250 L/min (ANR)			
Heads		RH20	RH08	RH02	RH01
Throughput *1	Normal mode	41,000 cph	22,000 cph	9,000 cph	5,200 cph
	Productivity priority mode	44,500 cph	_	_	_

^{*1} Under optimum Fuji conditions.

The content is subject to change without notice due to constant product development. The information is current as of December 2023. ©2023 FUJI CORPORATION. All Rights Reserved.